
Property Information
Tract:

Ownership Fund:
County:

State:
Acres */- :
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Snake Creek

Dr
y C

ree
k

Sulphur Spring Branch
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Leapwood Enville Rd
Leapwood Enville Rd

Be
au

ty 
Hil

l R
d

Terry Hair Rd

Trace Rd

Treece
 Ln

Markos Lott Rd

Weeks Rd

McIntyre Rd

Prett Roland Rd
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M c N a i r y
 C o u n t y

H a r d i n
 C o u n t y

C h e s t e r
 C o u n t y

45

64Main

Cherry
Poplar

64

45

45

64

57
22

142

100

12
8

Main 104

Finger Leapwood

Maple
Shiloh Adamsville

69

22

57

22

57

Selmer

Ramer

Nixon

Michie
Counce

Finger

Sardis

Enville

Eastview

West Shiloh

Milledgeville

Bethel Springs

Legend
Roads

Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
Street / Road
Woods Road/Trail

\ Ferry Crossing
RMK_PMS_Railroads

Streams
Perennial
Intermittent
Canal/Ditch

!(! County Seat
! City

US States
County Boundaries

Tract Boundary

1 inch equals 10 miles

0 2,0001,000
Feet

µ

McNairy
Tennessee

Pickwick

135

7539

Owner Has Provided Information About The Property Solely For The Convenience Of The
Prospective Buyer And Neither Owner, RMK nor AFM Guarantees Or Warrants Map Scale Or
Accuracy, Timber Stand Information, Acreage Estimates, Number Of Trees, Timber Volumes
Or Any Other Information. All Purchase Offers And Sales Subject To Owner’s Approval.
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Memphis

Jackson

Nashville

Huntsville

Murfreesboro

1 inch equals 100 miles

1 inch equals 0.2 miles
Contour Interval = 20 feet

1:12,000Map Scale

 

(931) 722-3302 

AFM 
 

LAND SALES 


